DYNALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   •   46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •   800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   •   www.DYNALUXLIGHTING.com
catalog number:
notes:
fixture type:
project:
DXHB51-250W SERIES
Product Specifics
The DELUXE High Bay Induction Luminaire is ideal for industrial and commercial

LC3120L = 3’ Cord w/120V Twist Plug
LC3277L = 3’ Cord w/277V Twist Plug
Ordering Example: DXHB51-IND250-120/277-22CR
  Ordering Information   Accessories** Field Installed
Photometrics
CPSPS = Swivel Pendant Mount (Square Box)
CPSPR = Swivel Pendant Mount (Round Box)
CPMH3 = Malleable Hook w/ 1” NPT Threads
HB11AR22 = 22” Replacement Aluminum Reflector (Requires CB50022)
HBACR22 = 22” Replacement Acrylic Refractor (Requires CO50022)
HBWG22 = 22” Wire Guard (Requires CB50022)
HBDL22 = 22” Prismatic Acrylic Drop Lens w/Gasket (Requires CB50022)
HBCL22 = 22” Prismatic Acrylic Conical Lens w/Gasket (Requires CB50022)
CB50022 = 22” Tool-Less Clamp Band
CO50022 = 22” Collar for Acrylic Refractor
LC3 = 3’ Cord
LC3120 = 3’ Cord w/120V Straight Blade Plug
LC3120L = 3’ Cord w/120V Twist Plug
LC3277L = 3’ Cord w/277V Twist Plug
SFC500 = Safety Cable
**Order as a separate line item